
28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 15.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K7

38.48Beuchat Flavie 2005 Glovelier 9.85 9.551 Gold9.58 9.509.45 9.70

38.10Keiser Annja 1994 Rotkreuz 9.65 9.652 KM Silber9.10 9.709.40 8.80

37.93Zgraggen Livia 2001 Bürglen Uri 9.85 9.203 Bronce9.23 9.659.25 9.20

37.93Gisler Lilian 1984 Bürglen Uri 9.50 9.504 Ausz.9.43 9.509.45 9.40

37.05Fuhrimann Célie 2007 Glovelier 9.30 9.455 Ausz.9.15 9.159.20 9.10

36.98Ronner Jenny 2000 Siebnen 9.65 9.706 Ausz.8.48 9.157.65 9.30

36.83Chaignat Camille 2004 Glovelier 9.55 9.407 Ausz.8.98 8.908.70 9.25

36.63Gisler Chiara 1999 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.058 Ausz.8.58 9.658.35 8.80

36.38Nigg Sarina 1998 Hünenberg 9.20 9.159 8.83 9.209.20 8.45

36.35Chételat Cléa 2004 Glovelier 9.40 9.2010 9.10 8.659.05 9.15

35.98Halm Leonie 2002 Hünenberg 9.10 9.0011 8.98 8.909.05 8.90

35.23Volken Bianca 1999 Bürglen Uri 9.00 9.1012 8.53 8.608.90 8.15

35.13Tiziani Alishia 2000 Hünenberg 9.05 9.4013 8.48 8.208.55 8.40

34.28Schöb Mona 2003 Hünenberg 9.20 9.4514 8.38 7.258.50 8.25

34.20Prétôt Anika 2005 Glovelier 9.30 7.4515 8.95 8.508.90 9.00

33.78Schillig Nora 1999 Bürglen Uri 8.95 8.9516 8.53 7.358.60 8.45

33.68Späni Vanessa 2002 Wollerau-Bäch 9.15 8.7517 8.23 7.558.10 8.35

32.88Van Pottelbergh Zoé 2000 Hünenberg 8.50 9.0518 6.33 9.008.00 4.65

32.55Föllmi Sarah 2001 Wollerau-Bäch 8.75 8.4019 8.20 7.208.45 7.95
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